Tentative: 8/7/19
2019 Pace Varsity Swim Schedule
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	Date
	Meet/Host
	Location
	Time
	Spectator Fees

	Aug 28 (Wed)
	50’s hosted by Milton High School
	Santa Rosa Christian
	TBD
	$5.00

	Sept 3 (Tues)
	Pentathlon
	Navarre
	TBD
	$5.00

	Sept 12 (Thur)
	Dual Meet vs. Pensacola High
	Washington
	TBD
	$5.00

	Sept 14 (Sat)
	Patriot Invitational-Duel in the Pool (Home Meet)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]UWF
	11 AM
	$5.00

	Sept 28 (Sat)
	Mosley Invite- Panama City
	Frank Brown Pool
	10 AM
	$5.00

	Oct 5 (Sat)
	NWFL Invitational
	WHS
	8 AM
	$5.00

	Oct 9 (Wed)
	Quad Meet
	Hunter
	4 PM
	$5.00

	Oct 16 (Wed)
	SRC Championships *Senior Night
	Hunter Pool
	3 PM
	$5.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Oct 31 (Thur)
	CLASS 3A DISTRICT 1 FINALS     
	UWF
	10 AM
	$6.00

	Nov 4 (Mon)
	CLASS 3A REGIONAL FINALS   
	Northeast Pool
	10 AM
	$7.00

	Nov 16 (Sat)
	CLASS 3A STATE FINALS   
	Sailfish Splash Park
	9AM/5PM
	$9/session


Boys Head Coach: Amy Wolfenden				Girls Head Coach: Katherine Byers
Athletic Director: Charlie Warner				Principal: Stephen Shell


Pool VenuesNortheast Pool
1100 NE 14th St.
Gainesville, FL 32601
Sailfish Splash Park
931 SE Ruhnke St
Stuart, FL 34994
Santa Rosa Christian
6331 Chestnut St.
Milton, FL 32570
Navarre YMCA
2379 Pawnee Dr.
Navarre, FL 32566
Hunter Pool
 200 E Blount St, 
Pensacola, FL 32503
Washington High School
6000 College Pkwy
Pensacola, FL 32504
UWF Pool
11000 University Pkwy.
Pensacola, FL 32514
Frank Brown Park
16200 Panama City Beach Pkwy.
Panama City Beach, FL 32413
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